
EAT & DRINKEAT & DRINK



PLATTERSPLATTERS
BITES $70BITES $70

Arancini; Four Cheese  

Tomato & Mozzarella Crostini; Basil Pesto  

Vegetable Spring Rolls; Sweet Chilli Sauce  

Chermoula Marinated Vegetable Skewers; Zucchini, Cherry Tomato & Halloum  

Potato & Caramelised Onion Frittata; Roasted Garlic Aioli  

Mini Tartlets; Pumpkin & Blue Cheese  

Croquettes; Mac & Cheese  

Prawn & Avocado Tartlet; Tomato Vinaigrette  

Freshly Peeled Prawns; Lime Mayonnaise  

Prawn Twists; Sweet Chilli Sauce  

Salt & Pepper Calamari; Tartare Sauce  

Fish Goujon; Tartare Sauce  

Sausage Rolls; Pork & Fennel, Tomato Chutney  

Pork & Veal Meatballs; Fennel & Parmesan, Braised in Tomato  

Empanada; Spiced Beef  

Cheeseburger Spring Rolls; Special Burger Sauce  

Peppered Pies; Slow Cooked Beef, Puff Pastry, Tomato Relish  

Roast Beef Crostini; Horseradish Cream  

25pc per platter25pc per platter



PLATTERSPLATTERS

SLIDERS $110SLIDERS $110
SFH Southern Fried Haloumi, Tomato, Onion, Lettuce, Mayonnaise  

Classic Chicken Southern Fried Chicken, Bread & Butter Pickles, Mayonnaise  

Cheeseburger Grilled Beef Pattie, Double Cheese, Pickles, Red Onion, Burger Sauce  

Classic Beef Grilled Beef Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Burger Sauce  

SHAREDSHARED

Grilled Prawn Skewers; Jalapeño Mayonnaise  

Curry Marinated Chicken; Satay Dipping Sauce  

Moroccan Spiced Lamb; Roast Capsicum & Harissa Relish  

Teriyaki Wagyu Beef; Miso Mayonnaise  

SKEWERS $80SKEWERS $80

CRUDITES & DIPS, Vegetable sticks, hummus, Taramasalata & Tzatziki $70  

SELECTION OF AUSTRALIAN CHEESE, Brie, Cheddar, Grapes, Quince Paste & Assorted Crisp Breads $110

ANTIPASTA, Mixed Olives, Marinated Grilled Vegetables, Hummus, Taramasalata, Grilled Haloumi, Grilled Chorizo, Grilled Pita Brea $120

SEASONAL FRUIT, Sliced Seasonal Fresh Fruit $80

25pc per platter25pc per platter

20pc per platter20pc per platter



THIRSTY?THIRSTY?
We have a fully stocked bar full of all your  
favourite spirits, Wine, Sparkling,  
bottled beer, RTD & softs drinks. 
On tap we have the following, 
• VB. 
• Tooheys New. 
• Pure Blonde 
• Carlton Draught 
• Reschs 
• Brookvale Ginger Beer 
• Balter XPA 
• 4 Pines Pacific Ale 
• Pirate Life 
• Tiger 
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DESSERTSDESSERTS
Chocolate & Walnut Brownie (20 pcs) $50
Lemon & Raspberry Tartlets (20 pcs) $50
Mini Pavlova, Seasonal Fruit (20 pcs) $50

EAT & DRINKEAT & DRINK

BAR TABBAR TAB
Beverages can be charged to a bar tap - simply select what you would like yo
be available to your guests. You can choose to set a cut off limit
or consistent updates available throughout the course of the function.
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• Carlton Dry 
• Peroni 
• Stone & Wood  
• Great Northern Super Crisp 
• Great Northern Original 
• Tooheys Old 
• Somersby 
• Espresso Martini 
- CC & Dry 
- Guinness 
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